
Site Advanced Learning Teachers 2024-25  
 
District Wide-Lead Teacher for Advanced Learning  
Karen Martin  
kmartin@ttusd.org  
 
Donner Trail Elementary School  
Contact Principal, Amy King 
aking@ttusd.org 
 
Truckee Elementary 
Ashley Donahue 
adonahue@ttusd.org 
 
Glenshire Elementary 
Ashley Donahue 
adonahue@ttusd.org 
 
Alder Creek Middle School 
Sixth Grade 
Pam Hamilton 
phamilton@ttusd.org 
 
Megan Hurley 
mnhurley@ttusd.org 
 
Seventh Grade 

 Kyle Katzenmeyer
kkatzenmeyer@ttusd.org 
 
Karen Martin  
kmartin@ttusd.org 
 
Eighth Grade 
Eric Daniel  
edaniel@ttusd.org 
 
 
Kings Beach Elementary 
Megan Rose 
mrose@ttusd.org  
 
Tahoe Lake Elementary 
Megan Rose 
mrose@ttusd.org  
 
North Tahoe School (Middle School)  
Sixth grade GATE teacher 

 Robin Vontwistern
rvontwistern@ttusd.org 
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High School 
Our HIgh Schools do not have designated advanced learning teachers.  Please contact the 
site counseling department or site principal for more information about Honors and AP course 
offerings and other programs for academically advanced students.   
 
Truckee High School 
Contact School Principal, John Neuberger  
jneuberger@ttusd.org 
 
North Tahoe High School 
Contact Principal, Joanna Mitchell  
jmitchell@ttusd.org 
 
 
 
Maestros(as) de Aprendizaje Acelerado por escuela 2021-22 
 
Maestra principal del distrito para el aprendizaje acelerado  
Karen Martin  
kmartin@ttusd.org  
 
Escuela Primaria de Truckee 
Ashley Donahue 
adonahue@ttusd.org 
 
Escuela Primaria de Glenshire 
Ashley Donahue 
adonahue@ttusd.org 
 
Escuela Secundaria Alder Creek  
Sexto grado 
Pam Hamilton 
phamilton@ttusd.org 
Megan Hurley 
mnhurley@ttusd.org 
 
Séptimo grado 
atzenmeyer@ttusd.org 
 
Karen Martin  
kmartin@ttusd.org 
 
Octavo grado 
Eric Daniel  
edaniel@ttusd.org 
 
 
Escuela Primaria de Kings Beach 
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Megan Rose 
mrose@ttusd.org  
 
Escuela Primaria Tahoe Lake 
Megan Rose 
mrose@ttusd.org  
 
 
Escuela North Tahoe School 
North Tahoe School 

 Robin Vontwistern
rvontwistern@ttusd.org 
 
Nuestras escuelas preparatorias no tienen maestros(as) designados(as) para el aprendizaje 
acelerado.  Por favor, póngase en contacto con el director del centro para obtener más 
información sobre las ofertas de cursos de Honores y AP y otros programas para estudiantes 
académicamente avanzados   
 
Escuela Preparatoria de Truckee 
Póngase en contacto con la directora de la escuela,  John Neuberger
jneuberger@ttusd.org 
 
 
Escuela Preparatoria de North Tahoe 
Póngase en contacto con la directora de la escuela, Joanna Mitchell  
jmitchell@ttusd.org 
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